
$50 Designated Shopping Coupon 指定購物優惠券 

Designated Tenants’ Shopping Coupon

指定商戶購物優惠券

3CE
Aape
Adidas  & Adidas Originals
Agnes b 
ARTE MADRID
apm MONACO 
Ashworth 
Birkenstock
Calvin Klein performance
Calvin Klein Jeans &Underwear 
Campo Marzio
City Chain millisecond 
Clinique 
Club Monaco 
Columbia  
DIESEL   
ECCO 
ÉLÉVATIONE
Eve Lom 
Evisu    
Fila Boutique
Fila Kids
FIVE CM
FRED PERRY
Furla
G-Shock Casio 
GEOX   
Go Wild 
J. Lindeberg 
Joy & Peace
Jimmy Choo 
KIKO
Lacoste 
LENSCRAFTERS  亮視點                                           
Les Néréides PARIS 
LEVIS  
Liquid Gold 至醇酒庫 
Marathon Sports 
Maryling 
MAX & CO
millie's 
Miller Harris
MLB
MOURI
mtm labo
My Catalog 
Nike  
Nike Kicks Lounge 
OROGOLD cosmetics
Phase Eight
Piquadro ITALY 
Planet J Hong Kong 
Polo Ralph Lauren 
Ray Ban 
Reebok
Rockport
Rococo 
Skechers
Staccato 
Tic Tac Time
Timberland
Tommy Hil�ger
TSL 謝瑞麟
UGG
Vans
Victorinox 
Weekend  Max Mara
Y-3 
Lane Crawford - Lab Series
Lane Crawford - Serge Lutens 
Lane Crawford - CARAT*
Lane Crawford - NARS

2447 6588
2146 7801
2997 5363
2506 3636
2347 4108
3101 1130
2506 9660
2786 9288
2994 1933
2506 9506
3583 2111
2897 1666
2117 9935
2118 3515   
63935032
3101 2880
2361 6800
2110 4177
3101 9909
2506 1931
2506 0822
2511 8208
2506 3578
2506 3578
2506 1908
3421 2588
2506 3688
6398 3172
2506 1368
2679 3711
2679 3711
2881 5366
2430 9198
3468 7625
3798 0054
2506 3505
2755 5722
2506 3139
2157 9628
2722 9611
2899 0952
2116 4807
3101 4754
2994 8777
2986 3008
2506 3928
2506 0522
2556 6646
2111 9177
3188 4222
3583 0640
2385 6518
2428 0878
3648 5510 / 3971 0272
2336 6367
2873 1060
3100 0021
2506 9278
2577 5282
2110 1350
2506 3808
2506 3099
2153 0940
3104 4599
2997 2108
3101 2969 / 3101 2993
2722 9680
3421 0740
2118 2999 
2110 0624 
6827 2025 
2506 0880

B223C
B225B
717-21
503-4
413
406-7
705
611-612
710-12
617-18
926
911
B202
525
726
528-529
631
B213A
B211B
619-21
727
730
B223A
B223B
522-3
925A
629
702-3
706-7
B241
321
B245
628
925B
524
622
904B
701
432-33
516
B243
B210A
B209
613
B203A
607-08
601-602A
501
B246
521A /521B
602B
Square on 9
429
B247
704
603
623-4
731
B244
910
725
520
B212A-B
527
724
722
515B
430-31

商舖位置商舖電話商舖名稱

參與商戶名單
List of participating outlets

Times Square Limited reserves the right to change the terms & conditions and the list of participating outlets in 

relation to use of HK$50 Designated Shopping Coupon without prior notice. The online version of participated 

designated outlets shall always prevail in case of any discrepancy on inconsistency between online version and 

its printed version.

時代廣場有限公司保留更改有關使用HK$50指定購物優惠券之條款及細則，以及參與商戶名單之權利，而無

毋另行通知。參與之指定商戶名單一概已網上版為準。

Only Valid at Below Participating Designated Outlets at Times Square
只適用於以下時代廣場參與之指定商戶使用

優惠券有效期至 Coupon Valid Until 06.12.2020
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